


Découvrez en exclusivité les vins Tinazzi ...



... et notre sélection dans notre restaurant !




Carte des Vins

Les Bulles

Crémant Benoit Kox
Crémant Benoit Kox rosé
Carpene Malvoliti Prosecco Exfra Dry

Lambrusco Amabile Opere

Les Vins Blancs

LUXEMBOURG

Pinot Gris- Remich Primerberg- Kox
Riesling- Remich Primerberg- Kox

Pinot Blanc - Cb6tes de Remich- Kox

ITALIE

Chardonnay- Montease - Tinazzi*
ISTA- Pinot Grigio - Tinazzi*
Soave Classico- Tinazzi*

Bianco Del Garda- Tinazzi*

PORTUGAL

VIHNO VERDE - Minho- Alvarinho- Conde Villar

DOURO -Chardonnay- Quinta do Cidrd

43.-
44 -
39.-

29 .-

38.-
38.-

38.-

33.90.-
33.90.-
33,90.-

33,90.-

35.-

45.-




Les VIns rosés

LUXEMBOURG

Domaine Bastian — Pinot Gris - Gris de Gris

ITALIE

Bardolino Chiaretto — Campo delle Rose — Tinazzi*

Primitivo Salento Amarosé - Tinazzi*

FRANCE

Cotes de Provence

Cave de Pierrefeu « Cuvée Prestige » (Syrah - Grenache - Cinsault)

Corbiéres- Languedoc

Le Démon de I'Evéque (Pierre Richard) (Syrah - Grenach)

PORTUGAL

Quinta do Portal — (Touriga Nacional - Touriga Franca)- DOURO ROSE

41.-

34,95.-

34,95.-

42.-

40.-

37.-



Les vins rouges

ITALIE

PIEMONT
Opera - Vivium ltalicum- Tinazzi*
Rosso Verona- (Corvina - Rondinella - Molinara)- Campofiorin
Bardolino DOP- Ca De Rocchi-Tinazzi*

TOSCANA
Brunello di Montalcino- Tenuta Fossacolle*
Rosso di Montalcino- Tenuta Fossacolle*

Rosso di Toscana- Tenuta Fossacolle* 39,

Chianti Classico DOCG- Pian Del Gallo Tinazzi*

Rosso di Montepulciano - Poggio ai Santi- Tinazzi* 37,

Le Vo"‘e IGT Tenuta nell'Ornellaia (Sangiovese - Cabernet Savignon - Merlot)

Promis Ca Marcanda (Gaja) (Merlot - Syrah - Sangiovese)

VENETO
Amarone Della Valpolicella Satinato - DOCG - Montresor*
Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore Crosara- Montresor*

PUGLIA
IMPERIO - Primitivo Manduria - DOP- Tinazzi*
Rosso Primitivo Salento-Feudo Croce - IGP- Tinazzi* 37,
MEGALE - Negroamaro Salento - IGP- Tinazzi* 37,

FRANCE

Lais (Grenache noir - Carignan - Mourvedre)- Olivier Pithon
Le Démon de |‘Evéque (Mourvédre, Syrah, Grenache, Carignan)- (Pierre Richard)

PORTUGAL

Douro

Quinta Nova de Nossa Senhora do Carmo ,,unoacked"”
(Touriga Nacional - Tinta Roriz -Touriga Franca - Tinto Cd&o)
Alentejo

Quinta do Carmo ,,Dom Martinho“(Bouschet, Aragonez, Cab Sauv)
Cortes de Cima (Aragonez, Syrah, Touriga Nacional, Petit Verdot)

Alicante Bouschet- Dona Maria ,Julio Bastos*
Amantis Reserva - bona Maria (Cab. Sauv, Syrah, Petit Verdot, Touriga Nacional)

39.-
38.-
35.-

64.-
39.-
50.-
39.-
50.-
52.-
65.-

64.-
38.-

38.-
50.-
50.-

58.-
44.-

39.-

36.-
58.-
39.-
53.-



Fond de Cave

Les Vins Blancs

ITALIE

Inzolia IGT- Sicilia - Caruso & Minini 37— 32.-
SARTORI ,MARANI" VENETO ITALIA 2019

MODELLO PINOT GRIGIO 2021

POSSESSIONI BIANCO DEL VERONESE SEREGO ALIGHIERI 2021
Hashtag : Sauvignon Blanc 2020 - Ferro 13 Insolite
The Lady : Pinot Grigio 2020- Ferro 13 Insolite

FRANCE

Chardonnay- Chdteau Mas des Tannes
Viognier- Paul Mas - Vinus
Sauvignon blanc- Domaine Tissier ,Tradition”

PORTUGAL

TERRAS D’ERVIDEIRA, ALENTEJO

Les VIns 1osés

MARIANA, ALENTEJO ROSE
COLLEFRISIO - MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO 2020

LUXEMBOURG
Pinot Noir- Schmit Fohl - Coteaux de Ahn
ITALIE

Bardolino Terre in Fiore - (Corvina. Molinara, Rondinell)Cantina di Custoza
Il Poggione ,Lo Sbrancato” |[GT- (Sangiovese)

qudq- Azienda Agricola Pratello (Groppello, Marzemino, Barbera, Sangiovese)

FRANCE

Rhone- Languedoc-
Paul Mas ,Coté Mas” (Grenache - Cinsault - Syrah)

44— 39.-
40— 35.-
44— 39.-
43— 38.-
43— 38.-

42— 37 .-
39— 34.-
44— 49 .-

39— 34.-

39— 34.-
39— 34.-

44— 39.-

39— 34.-
39— 34.-
43— 39.-

39— 34.-




Les vins rouges

CHATEAU LARTEAU 2011 40~ 35.-
COTES DU RHONE - LES BECS FINS - MAISON TARDIEU LAURENT 44 - 39 .-
BORDEAUX SUPERIEUR - LE B PAR MAUCAILLOU 44~ 39 .-
PIEMONT

Barolo Neirano (Nebbiolo) 75— 65.-
MODELLA CORVINA 2021 39—~ 34.-
POSSESSIONI ROSSO DEL VERONESE ALIGHIERI 2019 42~ 37 .-
ABRUZZO

Montepulciano d‘Abruzzo Collefrisio - ,,Vignaquadra* 44~ 39.-
TOSCANA

Vino Noble di Montepulciano - Prugnolo Gentile- Talosa b4~ 59 .-
Rosso di Toscana (Sangiovese — Syra) Angelo Borrani 43 38.-
Rosso di Montepulciano - Prugnolo Gentile- Talosa 44~ 39.-
Hacker : Sangiovese 2019- Ferro 13 Insolite 43~ 38.-
Chianti Superiore (Sangiovese)- Fattoria delle Colle 47— 42.-
TERRA SOPRANA CHIANTI 2019 40~ 35.-
SICILIA

Nero d'Avola- Caruso & Minini Selezione Riserva «Cutaja» 47~ 42 .-
Frappato / Nerello Mascalese- Caruso & Minini Terre di Giumara 41~
36.-

Nerd : Nero d‘Avola 2019- Ferro 13 Insolite 43~ 38.-
VENETO

Valpolicella Familia Rasqua 47~ 42 .-
Amicone IGT (Corvina, Rondinella)- Cantina d'Oro 43—~ 38.-
PUGLIA

Trefilare Primitivo IGT - Cantina Sampietrana 47~ 42 .-
Primitivo Manduria 41— 36.-
Hipster : Negroamaro 2020- Ferro 13 Insolite 43~ 38.-
Clos de Tafall Priorat (Grenache, Carifena, Cabert Sauvignon, Syrah) 42 37 .-
Andeluna ,1300 m* Malbec 44— 36.-

Mariana, Alentejo 39—~ 34,95.-



